
HOST

ALL INDIA WOMEN LAWYERS CONFERENCE 
TH TH THON 27 , 28  & 29  OF SEPTEMBER 2024

DELEGATE FORM

Sr.No REQUIREMENTS DETAILS

FULL NAME
 (Block le�ers)

Mobile No.

E-Mail I.D

Permanent Address

Bar Council Enrolment Details
Date  & no.

Place of Prac�ce

Member of which state Federa�on

Are you a Member of AIFWL ? 
Give NO. & Date

 Accommoda�on Required

Like to Par�cipate in Sports meet

Like to Par�cipate in Dance Compe��on

Delegate Fee paid -Mode  & Amount

Preference food

Any Health issue

Arrival & Departures Dates

Vegetarian /Non veg

YES/ NO

YES/ NO

YES/ NO

YES/ NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Delegate Signature Introduced by 

All INDIA FEDERATION OF WOMEN LAWYERS (R) &

KARNATAKA FEDERATION OF WOMEN LWAYERS (R)



Programme of the Conference 

Day .1- 27.09.2024– Sports meet & Cultural Compe��ons for Delegates followed by General 
Body mee�ng of AIFWL & Dinner

Day.2- 28.09.2024- Inaugural ceremony & 2 seminars followed by Cultural  Presenta�on  
from different States

Day.3- 29.09.2024- 2 seminars, Valedictory func�on, followed by Dinner.

Delegates are expected to reach Bengaluru by the evening on 26th September and Sports 
meet starts at 8 am on the 27th.

Accommoda�on will be provided (Triple sharing) for 3 days on 26th noon to, 
29th noon, September 2024, any extra day the delegates have to bear the cost.

Fee for the Conference:

Early Bird Rates:

1.  Delegates (Members of AIFWL) with Accommoda�on    Rs. 4000 /-

2.  Delegates (Members of AIFWL) without Accommoda�on    Rs. 2000/ -

3.  Delegates (  Non-members of AIFWL) with Accommoda�on   Rs. 5000 /-

4.  Delegates ( Non-members of AIFWL ) without Accommoda�on    Rs. 3000/-

3.  Guests- Delegates ( Non-members of AIFWL ) with Accommoda�on   Rs. 5000/-

6.  Guest (Non Members of AIFWL) without Accommoda�on    Rs. 3000/-

7.  Students without Accommoda�on      Rs. 1000/-

8.  Students with Accommoda�on      Rs. 4000/-

 Children not allowed

Will include Conference, Breakfast, lunch and dinner on 3 days

Last date for Registra�on to avail early bird rates – 15/09/24

A�er 15/09/24 a late fee of Rs. 250/- will be Charged for all categories 

Join us in Bengaluru as we collec�vely strive to empower women and shape a more equitable 
future


	Page 1
	Page 2

