

All INDIA FEDERATION OF WOMEN LAWYERS (R) & KARNATAKA FEDERATION OF WOMEN LWAYERS (R) HOST ALL INDIA WOMEN LAWYERS CONFERENCE

ON 27[™], 28[™] & 29[™] OF SEPTEMBER 2024

DELEGATE FORM

Sr.No	REQUIREMENTS	DETAILS
1	FULL NAME (Block letters)	
2	Mobile No.	
3	E-Mail I.D	
4	Permanent Address	
5	Bar Council Enrolment Details Date & no.	
6	Place of Practice	
7	Member of which state Federation	
8	Are you a Member of AIFWL ? Give NO. & Date	YES/ NO
9	Accommodation Required	YES/ NO
10	Like to Participate in Sports meet	YES/ NO
11	Like to Participate in Dance Competition	YES/ NO
12	Delegate Fee paid -Mode & Amount	
13	Preference food	Vegetarian /Non veg
14	Any Health issue	
15	Arrival & Departures Dates	

Programme of the Conference

Day .1- 27.09.2024– Sports meet & Cultural Competitions for Delegates followed by General Body meeting of AIFWL & Dinner

Day.2- 28.09.2024- Inaugural ceremony & 2 seminars followed by Cultural Presentation from different States

Day.3- 29.09.2024- 2 seminars, Valedictory function, followed by Dinner.

Delegates are expected to reach Bengaluru by the evening on 26th September and Sports meet starts at 8 am on the 27th.

Accommodation will be provided (Triple sharing) for 3 days on 26th noon to, 29th noon, September 2024, any extra day the delegates have to bear the cost.

Fee for the Conference:

Early Bird Rates:

1. Delegates (Members of AIFWL) with Accommodation	Rs. 4000 /-
2. Delegates (Members of AIFWL) without Accommodation	Rs. 2000/-
3. Delegates (Non-members of AIFWL) with Accommodation	Rs. 5000 /-
4. Delegates (Non-members of AIFWL) without Accommodation	Rs. 3000/-
3. Guests-Delegates (Non-members of AIFWL) with Accommodation	Rs. 5000/-
6. Guest (Non Members of AIFWL) without Accommodation	Rs. 3000/-
7. Students without Accommodation	Rs. 1000/-
8. Students with Accommodation	Rs. 4000/-

Children not allowed

Will include Conference, Breakfast, lunch and dinner on 3 days

Last date for Registration to avail early bird rates - 15/09/24

After 15/09/24 a late fee of Rs. 250/- will be Charged for all categories

Join us in Bengaluru as we collectively strive to empower women and shape a more equitable future